notification_critical_stroke Discontinued
Stago - cover horizontal bend 90°
flat 200mm pre-galvanized oyster
white RAL1013
CSU30062012
notification_critical_stroke Discontinued on: Sep 30, 2020
notification_critical_stroke End-of-service on: Oct 26, 2020
Main
Range Stago
Product Or Component Type Cover
Mounting Location Partly outdoor environment with low exposure to corrosion ware-houses and parking
garages
Complementary
Operating Angle 90 °
Direction Change Type Horizontal
Product Destination Bend KG281 for cable tray 35 mm 200 mm width
Bend KG281 for cable tray 60 mm 200 mm width
Bend KG281 for cable tray 85 mm 200 mm width
Bend KG281 for cable tray 110 mm 200 mm width
Fixing Mode Screwless
Material With Surface Treatment Steel pre-galvanized, RAL 1013
Colour Tint Oyster white (RAL 1013)
Corrosion Class C2
Length 148 mm
Height 11 mm
Width 300 mm
Net Weight 0.591 kg / set of 1
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 25, 2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns